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Rule 2.29 . Form 2.168 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B 

Name of Company Company number 

JET STAR RETAIL LIMITED T/A MARK ONE 06587458 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice 10395 of 2008 

[full name of court] 

(a) Insert fullname(s) IAVe(a) = NA Bennett and M C Healy of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, 
and address(es) of 

administrator(s) Marble Arch, London W1H 7LW 

Attach a copy of:- 

*Delete as applicable * the statement(s) of affairs; 

* the statement(s) of concurrence; 

* a copy of the court order limiting disclosure in respect of the statement of affairs 

til in}stration of the above company. 

sored _ Wo d 14) ‘ 
Joint Administrator 

Dated _§ March 2009 

Contact Details: 
Leonard Curtis 

You do not have to give any contact information in the box | One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London W1H 7LW 
opposite but if you do, it will help Companies House to 
contact you if there is a query on the form. The contact | RAW/18 | Tel 020 7535 7000 
information that you give will be visible to searchers of the 7 

public record DX Number OX Exchange 

‘hen you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at: 

ompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

*ANSS57Y4* 
A40 07/03/2009 241 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ADMO216B 09-08-04 



Rule 2.29 

(a) Insert name and address of 
registered office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Form 2.14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

JET STAR RETAIL LIMITED T/A MARK ONE 06587458 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice 

[full name of court] 10395 of 2008 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Jet Star Retail Limited t’a Mark One, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble 

Arch, London W1H 7LW 

On the (b) 19 November 2008 the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) the date that the company entered 

19 November 2008 

administration. 

Fullname Q DA ewD Ra srock. 

Signed 

Dated 2b lalog 

ADMD214B 30-03-05 



‘Jet Star Retail Limited - In Administration 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to a fixed charge: 

Leasehold Properties 

Goodwill 

Software 

Intellectual Property 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Moveable Assets 

Work in Progress 

Assets subject to a floating charge: 

Cash at bank 

Stock 

Debtor - Acton Farm Ltd 

Third Party Vouchers 

Rent Receivable 

Uncharged Assets: 

Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realised 

(£) (£) 

1,600,000 249,994 

0 1 

0 1 
100,000 1 

4,634,778 1 

0 1 

0 1 

6,334,778 250,000) 

22,098 22,098 

10,038,000 750,000 

929,290 0 

60,536 60,536 

27,508 0 

17,412,210 1,082,634 

Date ab/aso 4 



‘Jet Star Retail Limited - In Administration 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors :- 

Wages Unpaid 
Holidays Due Unpaid 

Employee pension contributions unpaid 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Northworld Ltd (in Administration) Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Unsecured Wages 
PAYE 

VAT 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated defiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total defiency as regards members 

coms Mh 

Estimated to 

Realised 

(£) 
4,082,634: 

124,510 

103,010 

12,051 

843,063 

171,613 

671,450 

3,027,000 

(2,355,550) 

171,613 

171,613 

11,402,950 
44,412 

499,634 
1,276,229 

(13,223,225) 

(2,355,550) 

(15,578,775) 

2 

(15,578,773) 

Date 2at/ajog 
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